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Complete each of the equations, write formulas and balance the chemical equation. Classify according
to the type of reaction. WRITE THE WORD EQUATION ON THE HANDOUT. WRITE THE COMPLETED

CHEMICAL EQUATION ON NOTEBOOK PAPER.
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. barium oxide + carbon dioxide—
. silver + oxygen —

. aluminum oxide + water —

. potassium chlorate—

calcium carbonate —

. aluminum hydroxide—

7. copper (1) bromide—

8.
2

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17
18.
18.
20.
2%,
22.
23.
24,

25

sodium + oxygen—

lithium + sodium chloride—

sodium chloride—
sodium chlorated—
copper (Il) + oxygen—
aluminum + hydrogen chloride—
hydrochloric acid + magnesium hydroxide—
silver + chlorine—
lithium chloride + fluorine —
aluminum oxide= oluuminuuen ¥ ox Y Qen
sodium chloride + silver nitrate—= scdivon 0 itrate + silver thloride
water— hydgen + oxygen _
potassium iodide + bromine— Po“ﬁﬂ vm bromide + jodine
aluminum + hydrochloric acid= O lierminum Chlomde + hydogen
magnesium carbonate= M agnesSiu O de + Qarbon dioxide
iron(IV) sulfide + sodium hydroxide = | rpn (1V) hud de ¥+ sodium swlRde
sulfuric acid + potassium hydroxide — Po# assiomn Sulfade + ywater
sodium chloride = sodiomn + QlWWlotine

calcium +sulfur= Qal Qiynn sulfRde _
potassium + silver chloride= potassionwn alloride + Silver

iron (I1) + sulfur—= (o () SR de

barium hydroxide + sulfuric acid— bariven 3%\‘?0;\& % '\Noﬂer

iron (Il) oxide= \ron Y OXYgen

phosphoric acid + sodium hydroxide— sodioon P\r\osohad( i Wa}e,;-
CeHy; + oxygen— Cavlbon dioide + water

CeHi0; +oxygen = Qaton diovide + wader

sodium sulfate + silver nitrate= sod|yny Nrbade + silver SLLQOL_\{‘
zinc + silver chloride= 2 ;e Q\nlorde 4 silver

aluminum + sulfuric acid— Okhu\(\\(\\uv\ S %9\’{_{ i \r\ultl ogen
iron (Ill) bromide + ammonium sulfide—

ron LI sulfide. + ammonium bomi de.



7)) 20,05 =>4l +30, (decompnsiton )

1) Nacl + AqNO, — MNaNo, + AgCl (dbl. rep.)

19) 20 — 2K, + 0» (dec.omposi%*mw

20) 2KT + Br, — 2Kh + T,  (5.ep )

ll\ Zﬂl JFL;HQI — Z_AIQJ'g 1‘3H2_ (S,pr|acem~&n+\

2] MNglDy — Mq0 + Q0, (decompositon )

23)  FeS, +4NaOH. —2Nass + R (ot)y (dblep.)

24)  Hp%04 + 2KOH —r K504 + 2H0  (dbl.rp.)

25) 2Na®y  — 2Ne + Ql, CdQCOmQO:S\\"WBf\)

Zh\_ KoH + HNOx — KNDy + Ha0 (dbl. vep.)

21) O * 5 = (a5

28) kK + M0 — Koy + Rg (Srep)

e

T e % & % (als  2sl [raos ) Hemeinaibn)

N

30)  BaloM), + H,.904 — Basoy +2H:0 (dbliep.)




31) 2Fe0 — 2k + 0O, (de(_om(_)osi%?f}/q

32 HaPDy  +3NaOH — NayP0y +3H.0

33) (O Hiz 490, — L00, +LH,0

3] (gD +702 = L0 +5H.0

35)  Na:40u +2fgNDz — 2NaNOy + Rg2%04

3l § Zn + 2RqQ\ —  ZnCl, ¥ 20 o

37) 2RI+ 3H2%04  — RAlL(Soy)y +3H2

30) 2 FeBrs  + 3NED:S =~ LNH e + Fes 55




